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263 1:35:39Igor GORIČANEC1. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS 1. 03:321985 1:14:3921:00
264 1:38:03Matija ZADRAVEC2. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS 2. 03:391989 1:17:0321:00
265 1:39:34Andrej HLADNIK3. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS 3. 03:431989 1:18:3421:00
240 1:42:58Davor BLAŽEVIĆ4. AK Sla-Ante Perić  Đakovo  M35 1. 03:531984 1:21:5821:00
465 1:39:00Hrvoje ZEBIĆ5. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M45 1. 03:591971 1:24:0015:00
225 1:47:07Domagoj PAUKOVIĆ6. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  TK Matulji  MS 4. 04:051989 1:26:0721:00
211 1:47:26Nikola GREGUREK7. AK Forca  Zagreb  MS 5. 04:061985 1:26:2621:00
452 1:41:53Neven JURKOVIĆ8. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  M45 2. 04:071974 1:26:5315:00
435 1:45:23Srećko VRČEK9. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M40 1. 04:091977 1:27:2318:00
522 1:39:26Ivan ČORBA10. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M50 1. 04:091969 1:27:2612:00
474 1:42:34Vjekoslav VORIH11. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  M45 3. 04:091970 1:27:3415:00
432 1:45:45Uroš TAKS12. AD Štajerska  Maribor  M40 2. 04:101977 1:27:4518:00
513 1:39:58Saša MOSLAVAC13. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M50 2. 04:101968 1:27:5812:00
238 1:49:05Mario ŠIFTAR14. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 6. 04:111988 1:28:0521:00
261 1:50:02Zoran KRIŽANIĆ15. BSV  Ludbreg  MS 7. 04:131990 1:29:0221:00
515 1:41:30Franjo KOROŠIC16. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M50 3. 04:151965 1:29:3012:00
459 1:44:33Miljenko TALAN17. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M45 4. 04:151973 1:29:3315:00
472 1:44:54Alen MALTAR18. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M45 5. 04:161973 1:29:5415:00
506 1:42:15Dejan KRŽINA19. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M50 4. 04:171966 1:30:1512:00
418 1:48:21Siniša ŠKVORC20. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 3. 04:171979 1:30:2118:00
535 1:36:29Ljubo ZAJKOVSKI21. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  M60 1. 04:171959 1:30:296:00
500 1:43:08Sinisa CIGLENECKI22. AK Sisak  Sisak  M50 5. 04:191969 1:31:0812:00
215 1:52:21Miljenko HRŠAK23. TK Maraton  Krapina  M35 2. 04:201981 1:31:2121:00
561 1:40:32Mile SKELIN24. AK Šibenik  Šibenik  M55 1. 04:201962 1:31:329:00
269 1:52:35Ivan LOZIĆ25. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 3. 04:201983 1:31:3521:00
518 1:44:00Drago MAJDANAC26. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  M50 6. 04:221966 1:32:0012:00
222 1:53:02Filip KUFRIN27. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  MS 8. 04:221989 1:32:0221:00
249 1:54:08Dejan JAKELJIĆ28. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  MS 9. 04:251993 1:33:0821:00
442 1:51:22Tomislav ĐURIČIN29. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  PK Varazdin  M40 4. 04:261975 1:33:2218:00
220 1:54:38Mario KRBOT30. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ATT Zagreb  MS 10. 04:261993 1:33:3821:00
423 1:52:18Jasmin VIDOVIĆ31. AK Maximvs  Poreč  M40 5. 04:281978 1:34:1818:00
516 1:47:03Mićo DUSPARA32. Triatlon klub 3MAX  Zagreb  M50 7. 04:301966 1:35:0312:00
221 1:56:22Kruno KUČEJ33. UKS Bedenec  Bedenec  MS 11. 04:311992 1:35:2221:00
475 1:50:47Zvonko ARTIĆ34. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M45 6. 04:321970 1:35:4715:00
458 1:50:56Mario SEVER35. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M45 7. 04:331974 1:35:5615:00
231 1:57:23Ivica ŠPILJAR36. AK Sisak  Sisak  MS 12. 04:341991 1:36:2321:00
440 1:55:04Mitja PLAZOVNIK37. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards  M40 6. 04:361979 1:37:0418:00
217 1:58:06Branimir KIŠAK38. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  FORUM.HR TR  M35 4. 04:361983 1:37:0621:00
437 1:55:10Peter VERČKO39. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards S  M40 7. 04:361977 1:37:1018:00
257 1:58:30Matija ANTOLAŠ40. AK Koprivnica  Koprivnica  M35 5. 04:371981 1:37:3021:00
260 1:58:33Damir HABIJAN41. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Crossfit Varaždi  M35 6. 04:371982 1:37:3321:00
229 1:58:53Zdenko SLOKAN42. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 7. 04:381981 1:37:5321:00
469 1:53:13Aleksandar RACA43. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  M45 8. 04:391974 1:38:1315:00
224 1:59:32Damir MILINKOVIĆ44. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  M35 8. 04:401984 1:38:3221:00
204 1:59:32Matija BRLEK45. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  M35 9. 04:401983 1:38:3221:00
531 1:44:58Zvonimir CHYTIL46. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  M60 2. 04:411957 1:38:586:00
492 1:42:00Vinko MATOTEK47. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M65 1. 04:421951 1:39:003:00
410 1:57:02Davor MUSTAČ48. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 8. 04:421977 1:39:0218:00
436 1:57:03Janko VERČKO49. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards S  M40 9. 04:421979 1:39:0318:00
228 2:00:07Igor RADMILOVIĆ50. BK Rotor  Koprivnica  M35 10. 04:421980 1:39:0721:00
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404 1:57:10Božidar KOLAC51. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M40 10. 04:421978 1:39:1018:00
419 1:57:29Mirko ŠORAK52. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  FGZT  M40 11. 04:431978 1:39:2918:00
262 2:00:39Dražen OREHOVEC53. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M35 11. 04:431981 1:39:3921:00
201 2:00:39Ivan BANČIĆ54. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Hep Running T  MS 13. 04:431994 1:39:3921:00
246 2:00:41Tihomir GRABAR55. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M35 12. 04:431982 1:39:4121:00
273 2:00:45Tadej ŽAVCER56. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards  MS 14. 04:441994 1:39:4521:00
417 1:58:01Nada SILADI57. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  Ž40 1. 04:441978 1:40:0118:00
408 1:58:01Tomislav MEGLA58. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  PRLJAVI  M40 12. 04:441978 1:40:0118:00
207 2:01:10Višnja ČONKAŠ59. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  Ž35 1. 04:451982 1:40:1021:00
233 2:01:30Danijel VALEK60. TK Maraton  Krapina  MS 15. 04:461987 1:40:3021:00
405 1:58:55Irena KOS KUKEC61. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 2. 04:471979 1:40:5518:00
413 1:59:03Gordan PAZIĆ62. BK Rotor  Koprivnica  M40 13. 04:471978 1:41:0318:00
272 2:02:06Tomislav KELEMEN63. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  MS 16. 04:481985 1:41:0621:00
427 1:59:12Stanko TUKSAR64. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Muraken Gym  M40 14. 04:481975 1:41:1218:00
503 1:53:13Goran DRAKSLER65. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Glasnici istine  M50 8. 04:481969 1:41:1312:00
511 1:53:18Mirko ANTOLJAK66. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M50 9. 04:481969 1:41:1812:00
514 1:54:30Anica LACKOVIĆ67. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  Ž50 1. 04:521968 1:42:3012:00
276 2:03:42Mihael ZAVRŠKI68. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 17. 04:521988 1:42:4221:00
480 1:57:48Željko ANTOLIĆ69. OK Međimurje  Selnica  M45 9. 04:521973 1:42:4815:00
258 2:03:53Ante RADAK70. TK Maraton  Krapina  MS 18. 04:531988 1:42:5321:00
552 1:52:02Damir FUNDAK71. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M55 2. 04:531963 1:43:029:00
537 1:49:03Petar BARIĆ72. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M60 3. 04:531959 1:43:036:00
208 2:04:09Damjan FULIR73. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 19. 04:531992 1:43:0921:00
232 2:04:35Ivan TROKTER74. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 13. 04:551982 1:43:3521:00
406 2:01:50Hrvoje KUNDIH75. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 15. 04:551979 1:43:5018:00
274 1:59:06Kristijan ŠAREK76. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 10. 04:561971 1:44:0615:00
236 2:05:12Valentino DAVID77. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 20. 04:561992 1:44:1221:00
206 2:05:18Nenad ČIŽMEŠIJA78. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M35 14. 04:571983 1:44:1821:00
267 2:05:36Miroslav ĐERIĆ79. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  M35 15. 04:571984 1:44:3621:00
244 2:05:37Spahija TOKALIĆ80. Zenica trči  Zenica  MS 21. 04:581988 1:44:3721:00
476 1:59:58Goran KOČIŠ81. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M45 11. 04:591974 1:44:5815:00
230 2:06:03Marko ŠAFARIĆ82. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 22. 04:591992 1:45:0321:00
512 1:57:43Robert DEŽĐEK83. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M50 10. 05:011968 1:45:4312:00
478 2:00:47Davor ŠTRLEK84. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M45 12. 05:011971 1:45:4715:00
414 2:03:49Jasna PLEMENITI85. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Nexe team Nasi  Ž40 3. 05:011977 1:45:4918:00
243 2:06:56Nikola GRUDIČEK86. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 16. 05:011983 1:45:5621:00
455 2:01:24Dominko LOVAČ87. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 13. 05:031973 1:46:2415:00
501 1:58:27Erol ĆURT88. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  M50 11. 05:031967 1:46:2712:00
464 2:01:27Ivan GALOVIĆ89. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 14. 05:031971 1:46:2715:00
477 2:01:44Roman JONTES90. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  FLYING LIZAR  M45 15. 05:041972 1:46:4415:00
536 1:53:05Antun BELOŠEVIĆ91. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M60 4. 05:051955 1:47:056:00
416 2:05:10Bojana RADOVAN92. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 4. 05:051979 1:47:1018:00
510 1:59:17Davor TKALČIĆ93. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M50 12. 05:051968 1:47:1712:00
520 1:59:31Karl PETELINŠEK94. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  IPA Slovenija  M50 13. 05:061968 1:47:3112:00
509 1:59:35Frederic-Ivan SILCONI95. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  M50 14. 05:061965 1:47:3512:00
223 2:08:37Kristijan MARKAČ96. USR Sport za sve  Mala Subotica  M35 17. 05:061980 1:47:3721:00
581 1:47:39Jakov KLAPEŽ97. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M70+ 1. 05:061948 1:47:390:00
214 2:09:10Sanja HRAŠĆANEC98. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  Ž35 2. 05:081980 1:48:1021:00
558 1:57:12Dušan KOTAR99. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  M55 3. 05:081963 1:48:129:00
210 2:09:22Igor GOLEC100. BSV  Ludbreg  M35 18. 05:081980 1:48:2221:00
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439 2:06:32Ivan ŠANTEK101. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 16. 05:091979 1:48:3218:00
209 2:10:07Ivana GAŠPIĆ102. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 1. 05:101985 1:49:0721:00
428 2:07:17Darko VEREŠ103. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  VKITŠD BAKO  M40 17. 05:111975 1:49:1718:00
213 2:10:20Igor HORVAT104. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 23. 05:111988 1:49:2021:00
421 2:07:22Zoran VINCELJ105. TK Maraton  Krapina  M40 18. 05:111979 1:49:2218:00
521 2:01:24Lidija BOTIĆ106. AK Sinj  Sinj  Ž50 2. 05:111969 1:49:2412:00
473 2:04:29Smilja ROSIĆ107. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Borisova beže  Ž45 1. 05:111972 1:49:2915:00
237 2:10:34Zoran KOVAČEVIĆ108. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 19. 05:121984 1:49:3421:00
554 1:58:47Zvonimir PETAK109. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M55 4. 05:121962 1:49:479:00
226 2:10:49Mirta PEHNEC110. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 2. 05:121987 1:49:4921:00
540 1:56:19Steve DOSWELL111. Ind_GBR   Velika Britanija  Bournvi  M60 5. 05:141957 1:50:196:00
425 2:08:35Estera RAC112. AK Koprivnica  Koprivnica  Ž40 5. 05:141978 1:50:3518:00
502 2:02:57Mario DOBŠA113. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M50 15. 05:161965 1:50:5712:00
533 1:57:13Jasenka MARTINEZ114. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž60 1. 05:161959 1:51:136:00
471 2:06:16Zvjezdana PRIVARA115. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Đakovo trči  Ž45 2. 05:161971 1:51:1615:00
559 2:00:30Marko SAKAČ116. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M55 5. 05:171960 1:51:309:00
505 2:03:30Božica HORVAT117. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  Ž50 3. 05:171969 1:51:3012:00
259 2:12:30Daša ŽNIDARIĆ118. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  ŽS 3. 05:171989 1:51:3021:00
256 2:12:31Marko KUČINAC119. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M35 20. 05:171980 1:51:3121:00
450 2:06:33Robert ĐURĐEVIĆ120. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 16. 05:171973 1:51:3315:00
202 2:12:42Mladen BOGDAN121. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 21. 05:181984 1:51:4221:00
266 2:12:54Silvijo BRAČIĆ122. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  M35 22. 05:181982 1:51:5421:00
429 2:10:19Ivana SIROVEC123. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  Ž40 6. 05:191978 1:52:1918:00
541 1:58:20Mladen GRUBIŠIĆ124. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M60 6. 05:191956 1:52:206:00
434 2:10:21Alexandar GULTA125. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  PUK Shrek  M40 19. 05:201976 1:52:2118:00
504 2:04:28Natalija GULIN126. MK Festina Lente  Zadar  Ž50 4. 05:201966 1:52:2812:00
555 2:01:29Željko ŠKVORC127. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M55 6. 05:201963 1:52:299:00
441 2:10:31Vanda BALAŽ128. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž40 7. 05:201975 1:52:3118:00
461 2:07:40Lidija VRBANIĆ129. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž45 3. 05:201970 1:52:4015:00
493 1:56:27Dragan NEDELKOVSKI130. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M65 2. 05:231951 1:53:273:00
402 2:11:31Danijela HORVAT131. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  Ž40 8. 05:231977 1:53:3118:00
553 2:03:30Goran MARŽIĆ132. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  M55 7. 05:261962 1:54:309:00
438 2:12:35Dario DILBER133. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 20. 05:261975 1:54:3518:00
203 2:15:41Nikola BREŽNJAK134. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 24. 05:261985 1:54:4121:00
242 2:15:44Marija ROŽKOVA135. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 4. 05:261989 1:54:4421:00
271 2:15:50Igor POLJAK136. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 23. 05:271983 1:54:5021:00
550 2:04:16Josip ANTIĆ137. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M55 8. 05:281962 1:55:169:00
218 2:16:16Jelena KOBASIĆ138. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Akademija trča  Ž35 3. 05:281980 1:55:1621:00
491 1:58:17Franjo KRESOJEVIĆ139. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M65 3. 05:281953 1:55:173:00
251 2:16:21Ivana RADOVIĆ140. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  Ž35 4. 05:281981 1:55:2121:00
268 2:16:49Dejan ĆURIK141. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 24. 05:291982 1:55:4921:00
407 2:13:55Dalibor MALEK142. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 21. 05:301975 1:55:5518:00
401 2:14:38Davorin BLAGOJEVIĆ143. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 22. 05:321975 1:56:3818:00
479 2:11:39Siniša TRAJBAR144. AK Nedelišće  Nedelišće  M45 17. 05:321972 1:56:3915:00
542 2:02:41Zdravko ČUFAR145. Tekaški Forum   Slovenija  M60 7. 05:321958 1:56:416:00
424 2:14:44Krunoslav BERTEK146. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  M40 23. 05:321978 1:56:4418:00
426 2:14:48Igor BEDNAIĆ147. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  UZT  M40 24. 05:321979 1:56:4818:00
255 2:17:56Dario ŠOKČEVIĆ148. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  MU23 1. 05:331999 1:56:5621:00
456 2:12:05Hrvoje PAVLOVIĆ149. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 18. 05:331974 1:57:0515:00
460 2:12:21Ivana TONKOVIĆ ĐURIŠEVIĆ150. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž45 4. 05:341972 1:57:2115:00
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205 2:18:38Matko ČALOPEK151. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 25. 05:351992 1:57:3821:00
247 2:18:46Marina BIONDA152. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  Ž35 5. 05:351982 1:57:4621:00
403 2:15:50Suzana KOKOT153. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 9. 05:351975 1:57:5018:00
470 2:12:54Robert PEJAK154. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M45 19. 05:351974 1:57:5415:00
431 2:15:56Dražen ŠAGI155. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 25. 05:351977 1:57:5618:00
254 2:19:05Anđelka MAĐAR156. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  Ž35 6. 05:361980 1:58:0521:00
495 2:01:16Božidar ŽELJEZIĆ157. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  M65 4. 05:361953 1:58:163:00
411 2:16:32Ines NOVINIĆ158. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 10. 05:371979 1:58:3218:00
412 2:16:35Predrag NOVINIĆ159. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 26. 05:371975 1:58:3518:00
245 2:20:02Ivana GRABAR160. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  Ž35 7. 05:391983 1:59:0221:00
275 2:20:23Ivan HOMAN161. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 25. 05:401980 1:59:2321:00
253 2:20:28Blanka WEBER162. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  Ž35 8. 05:401981 1:59:2821:00
248 2:20:31Antonio PINTUR163. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  M35 26. 05:401984 1:59:3121:00
270 2:20:36Ljubica LUKMAN164. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž35 9. 05:401980 1:59:3621:00
532 2:06:58Ana KRESOJEVIĆ165. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  Ž60 2. 05:441955 2:00:586:00
433 2:19:09Saša REBA166. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 11. 05:451975 2:01:0918:00
430 2:19:21Ivica HOZMEC167. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M40 27. 05:451975 2:01:2118:00
252 2:22:50Vlatka FINK RADAKOVIĆ168. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  Ž35 10. 05:461983 2:01:5021:00
216 2:23:12Petra HRVAČIĆ169. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 5. 05:481991 2:02:1221:00
519 2:14:15Bernard MERČEP170. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M50 16. 05:481967 2:02:1512:00
250 2:23:19Melanija ČUJKO171. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  Ž35 11. 05:481981 2:02:1921:00
463 2:17:24Jadranka TEŽAČKI172. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž45 5. 05:481974 2:02:2415:00
279 2:23:42Ivana BARANAŠIĆ173. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž35 12. 05:491982 2:02:4221:00
235 2:24:00Jasmina WARDE174. AK Sisak  Sisak  ŽS 6. 05:501991 2:03:0021:00
507 2:15:01Damir LOVREKOVIĆ175. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M50 17. 05:501966 2:03:0112:00
278 2:24:50Mario LOVRIĆ176. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 27. 05:521981 2:03:5021:00
219 2:25:08Ivona KOCIJAN177. SK Omega gym  Gornji Kneginec  ŽU23 1. 05:531999 2:04:0821:00
556 2:13:37Miroslav ZEBEC178. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M55 9. 05:541963 2:04:379:00
227 2:26:05Martin PETRIĆ179. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MU23 2. 05:561999 2:05:0521:00
551 2:14:19Ivica ČEKUNEC180. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M55 10. 05:561964 2:05:199:00
517 2:17:32Natalija OSRAJNIK181. AK Slovenj Gradec   Slovenija  Ž50 5. 05:571966 2:05:3212:00
454 2:20:34Vesna KUŠTER182. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž45 6. 05:571970 2:05:3415:00
467 2:20:55Brigita ČEPO183. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  Ž45 7. 05:581970 2:05:5515:00
468 2:20:56Ivica KOTRIS184. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M45 20. 05:581972 2:05:5615:00
538 2:12:44Boris REINIĆ185. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  M60 8. 06:001957 2:06:446:00
415 2:25:17Emil POSPIHALJ186. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 28. 06:021975 2:07:1718:00
494 2:10:32Drago PINTARIĆ187. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M65 5. 06:031950 2:07:323:00
462 2:22:35Jadranka VUKOVIĆ188. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž45 8. 06:031971 2:07:3515:00
496 2:11:48Irina BRKIĆ189. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  Ž65 1. 06:061954 2:08:483:00
539 2:14:54Boris GAČIĆ190. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M60 9. 06:071959 2:08:546:00
534 2:15:38Josip VARGA191. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M60 10. 06:091955 2:09:386:00
239 2:33:05Luka BREZINŠČAK192. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  MS 26. 06:161985 2:12:0521:00
400 2:30:51Ivan BARTOLOVIĆ193. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  SU TRI STYRIA  M40 29. 06:181979 2:12:5118:00
557 2:22:17Anita ZOVKO194. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Filozofski fakult  Ž55 1. 06:191962 2:13:179:00
422 2:33:03Martina PATTIERA195. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  Ž40 12. 06:241978 2:15:0318:00
212 2:36:36Dragana HAC196. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 7. 06:261989 2:15:3621:00
277 2:36:54Jelena HAC197. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 8. 06:261990 2:15:5421:00
451 2:31:45Katja JAJAŠ198. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž45 9. 06:291971 2:16:4515:00
560 2:27:35Davorin GEIGER199. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M55 11. 06:341961 2:18:359:00
420 2:38:04Lidija TARADI200. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 13. 06:381979 2:20:0418:00
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3. zimski polumaratonVaraždin, nedjelja, 3. veljače 2019.

234 2:42:00Stjepan VUKELIĆ201. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 27. 06:411991 2:21:0021:00
466 2:36:26Blaženko ZADRAVEC202. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 21. 06:421971 2:21:2615:00
457 2:47:36Željka PODGORELEC-SIRC203. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  Ž45 10. 07:141970 2:32:3615:00
241 3:03:09Ivana GUDELJ204. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  HPD BIOKOVO  ŽS 9. 07:411986 2:42:0921:00
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Rezultati po neto vremenu

3. zimski polumaratonVaraždin, nedjelja, 3. veljače 2019.

Polumaraton         Žene
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apsolutni

Vrijeme
po km

         
St. Broj Ime i prezimePoredak Klub RezultatGodište NetoHendikep

417 1:58:01Nada SILADI1. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  59. 04:441978 1:40:0118:00
207 2:01:10Višnja ČONKAŠ2. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  86. 04:451982 1:40:1021:00
405 1:58:55Irena KOS KUKEC3. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  69. 04:471979 1:40:5518:00
514 1:54:30Anica LACKOVIĆ4. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  43. 04:521968 1:42:3012:00
414 2:03:49Jasna PLEMENITI5. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Nexe team Nasic  101. 05:011977 1:45:4918:00
416 2:05:10Bojana RADOVAN6. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  108. 05:051979 1:47:1018:00
214 2:09:10Sanja HRAŠĆANEC7. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  124. 05:081980 1:48:1021:00
209 2:10:07Ivana GAŠPIĆ8. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  126. 05:101985 1:49:0721:00
521 2:01:24Lidija BOTIĆ9. AK Sinj  Sinj  89. 05:111969 1:49:2412:00
473 2:04:29Smilja ROSIĆ10. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Borisova bežeča  106. 05:111972 1:49:2915:00
226 2:10:49Mirta PEHNEC11. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  133. 05:121987 1:49:4921:00
425 2:08:35Estera RAC12. AK Koprivnica  Koprivnica  122. 05:141978 1:50:3518:00
533 1:57:13Jasenka MARTINEZ13. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  54. 05:161959 1:51:136:00
471 2:06:16Zvjezdana PRIVARA14. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Đakovo trči  114. 05:161971 1:51:1615:00
505 2:03:30Božica HORVAT15. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  98. 05:171969 1:51:3012:00
259 2:12:30Daša ŽNIDARIĆ16. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  139. 05:171989 1:51:3021:00
429 2:10:19Ivana SIROVEC17. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  127. 05:191978 1:52:1918:00
504 2:04:28Natalija GULIN18. MK Festina Lente  Zadar  105. 05:201966 1:52:2812:00
441 2:10:31Vanda BALAŽ19. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  130. 05:201975 1:52:3118:00
461 2:07:40Lidija VRBANIĆ20. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  121. 05:201970 1:52:4015:00
402 2:11:31Danijela HORVAT21. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  134. 05:231977 1:53:3118:00
242 2:15:44Marija ROŽKOVA22. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  157. 05:261989 1:54:4421:00
218 2:16:16Jelena KOBASIĆ23. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Akademija trčanj  161. 05:281980 1:55:1621:00
251 2:16:21Ivana RADOVIĆ24. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  162. 05:281981 1:55:2121:00
460 2:12:21Ivana TONKOVIĆ ĐURIŠEVIĆ25. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  138. 05:341972 1:57:2115:00
247 2:18:46Marina BIONDA26. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  170. 05:351982 1:57:4621:00
403 2:15:50Suzana KOKOT27. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  158. 05:351975 1:57:5018:00
254 2:19:05Anđelka MAĐAR28. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  171. 05:361980 1:58:0521:00
411 2:16:32Ines NOVINIĆ29. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  163. 05:371979 1:58:3218:00
245 2:20:02Ivana GRABAR30. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  174. 05:391983 1:59:0221:00
253 2:20:28Blanka WEBER31. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  176. 05:401981 1:59:2821:00
270 2:20:36Ljubica LUKMAN32. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  179. 05:401980 1:59:3621:00
532 2:06:58Ana KRESOJEVIĆ33. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  118. 05:441955 2:00:586:00
433 2:19:09Saša REBA34. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  172. 05:451975 2:01:0918:00
252 2:22:50Vlatka FINK RADAKOVIĆ35. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  184. 05:461983 2:01:5021:00
216 2:23:12Petra HRVAČIĆ36. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  185. 05:481991 2:02:1221:00
250 2:23:19Melanija ČUJKO37. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  186. 05:481981 2:02:1921:00
463 2:17:24Jadranka TEŽAČKI38. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  166. 05:481974 2:02:2415:00
279 2:23:42Ivana BARANAŠIĆ39. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  187. 05:491982 2:02:4221:00
235 2:24:00Jasmina WARDE40. AK Sisak  Sisak  188. 05:501991 2:03:0021:00
219 2:25:08Ivona KOCIJAN41. SK Omega gym  Gornji Kneginec  190. 05:531999 2:04:0821:00
517 2:17:32Natalija OSRAJNIK42. AK Slovenj Gradec   Slovenija  167. 05:571966 2:05:3212:00
454 2:20:34Vesna KUŠTER43. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  178. 05:571970 2:05:3415:00
467 2:20:55Brigita ČEPO44. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  180. 05:581970 2:05:5515:00
462 2:22:35Jadranka VUKOVIĆ45. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  183. 06:031971 2:07:3515:00
496 2:11:48Irina BRKIĆ46. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  136. 06:061954 2:08:483:00
557 2:22:17Anita ZOVKO47. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Filozofski fakulte  182. 06:191962 2:13:179:00
422 2:33:03Martina PATTIERA48. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  196. 06:241978 2:15:0318:00
212 2:36:36Dragana HAC49. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  199. 06:261989 2:15:3621:00
277 2:36:54Jelena HAC50. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  200. 06:261990 2:15:5421:00
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Rezultati po neto vremenu

3. zimski polumaratonVaraždin, nedjelja, 3. veljače 2019.

Polumaraton         Žene

Poredak
apsolutni

Vrijeme
po km

         
St. Broj Ime i prezimePoredak Klub RezultatGodište NetoHendikep

451 2:31:45Katja JAJAŠ51. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  195. 06:291971 2:16:4515:00
420 2:38:04Lidija TARADI52. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  201. 06:381979 2:20:0418:00
457 2:47:36Željka PODGORELEC-SIRC53. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  203. 07:141970 2:32:3615:00
241 3:03:09Ivana GUDELJ54. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  HPD BIOKOVO  204. 07:411986 2:42:0921:00
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Rezultati po neto vremenu

3. zimski polumaratonVaraždin, nedjelja, 3. veljače 2019.

Polumaraton         Muški

Poredak
apsolutni

Vrijeme
po km

         
St. Broj Ime i prezimePoredak Klub RezultatGodište NetoHendikep

263 1:35:39Igor GORIČANEC1. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  1. 03:321985 1:14:3921:00
264 1:38:03Matija ZADRAVEC2. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  3. 03:391989 1:17:0321:00
265 1:39:34Andrej HLADNIK3. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  6. 03:431989 1:18:3421:00
240 1:42:58Davor BLAŽEVIĆ4. AK Sla-Ante Perić  Đakovo  14. 03:531984 1:21:5821:00
465 1:39:00Hrvoje ZEBIĆ5. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  4. 03:591971 1:24:0015:00
225 1:47:07Domagoj PAUKOVIĆ6. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  TK Matulji  23. 04:051989 1:26:0721:00
211 1:47:26Nikola GREGUREK7. AK Forca  Zagreb  24. 04:061985 1:26:2621:00
452 1:41:53Neven JURKOVIĆ8. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  10. 04:071974 1:26:5315:00
435 1:45:23Srećko VRČEK9. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  20. 04:091977 1:27:2318:00
522 1:39:26Ivan ČORBA10. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  5. 04:091969 1:27:2612:00
474 1:42:34Vjekoslav VORIH11. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  13. 04:091970 1:27:3415:00
432 1:45:45Uroš TAKS12. AD Štajerska  Maribor  21. 04:101977 1:27:4518:00
513 1:39:58Saša MOSLAVAC13. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  7. 04:101968 1:27:5812:00
238 1:49:05Mario ŠIFTAR14. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  28. 04:111988 1:28:0521:00
261 1:50:02Zoran KRIŽANIĆ15. BSV  Ludbreg  29. 04:131990 1:29:0221:00
515 1:41:30Franjo KOROŠIC16. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  9. 04:151965 1:29:3012:00
459 1:44:33Miljenko TALAN17. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  17. 04:151973 1:29:3315:00
472 1:44:54Alen MALTAR18. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  18. 04:161973 1:29:5415:00
506 1:42:15Dejan KRŽINA19. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  12. 04:171966 1:30:1512:00
418 1:48:21Siniša ŠKVORC20. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  26. 04:171979 1:30:2118:00
535 1:36:29Ljubo ZAJKOVSKI21. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  2. 04:171959 1:30:296:00
500 1:43:08Sinisa CIGLENECKI22. AK Sisak  Sisak  15. 04:191969 1:31:0812:00
215 1:52:21Miljenko HRŠAK23. TK Maraton  Krapina  35. 04:201981 1:31:2121:00
561 1:40:32Mile SKELIN24. AK Šibenik  Šibenik  8. 04:201962 1:31:329:00
269 1:52:35Ivan LOZIĆ25. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  36. 04:201983 1:31:3521:00
518 1:44:00Drago MAJDANAC26. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  16. 04:221966 1:32:0012:00
222 1:53:02Filip KUFRIN27. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  37. 04:221989 1:32:0221:00
249 1:54:08Dejan JAKELJIĆ28. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  42. 04:251993 1:33:0821:00
442 1:51:22Tomislav ĐURIČIN29. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  PK Varazdin  32. 04:261975 1:33:2218:00
220 1:54:38Mario KRBOT30. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ATT Zagreb  44. 04:261993 1:33:3821:00
423 1:52:18Jasmin VIDOVIĆ31. AK Maximvs  Poreč  34. 04:281978 1:34:1818:00
516 1:47:03Mićo DUSPARA32. Triatlon klub 3MAX  Zagreb  22. 04:301966 1:35:0312:00
221 1:56:22Kruno KUČEJ33. UKS Bedenec  Bedenec  48. 04:311992 1:35:2221:00
475 1:50:47Zvonko ARTIĆ34. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  30. 04:321970 1:35:4715:00
458 1:50:56Mario SEVER35. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  31. 04:331974 1:35:5615:00
231 1:57:23Ivica ŠPILJAR36. AK Sisak  Sisak  55. 04:341991 1:36:2321:00
440 1:55:04Mitja PLAZOVNIK37. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards  45. 04:361979 1:37:0418:00
217 1:58:06Branimir KIŠAK38. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  FORUM.HR TRKA  61. 04:361983 1:37:0621:00
437 1:55:10Peter VERČKO39. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards Sl  46. 04:361977 1:37:1018:00
257 1:58:30Matija ANTOLAŠ40. AK Koprivnica  Koprivnica  65. 04:371981 1:37:3021:00
260 1:58:33Damir HABIJAN41. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Crossfit Varaždin  66. 04:371982 1:37:3321:00
229 1:58:53Zdenko SLOKAN42. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  68. 04:381981 1:37:5321:00
469 1:53:13Aleksandar RACA43. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  40. 04:391974 1:38:1315:00
224 1:59:32Damir MILINKOVIĆ44. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  75. 04:401984 1:38:3221:00
204 1:59:32Matija BRLEK45. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  76. 04:401983 1:38:3221:00
531 1:44:58Zvonimir CHYTIL46. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  19. 04:411957 1:38:586:00
492 1:42:00Vinko MATOTEK47. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  11. 04:421951 1:39:003:00
410 1:57:02Davor MUSTAČ48. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  50. 04:421977 1:39:0218:00
436 1:57:03Janko VERČKO49. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards Sl  51. 04:421979 1:39:0318:00
228 2:00:07Igor RADMILOVIĆ50. BK Rotor  Koprivnica  79. 04:421980 1:39:0721:00
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Rezultati po neto vremenu

3. zimski polumaratonVaraždin, nedjelja, 3. veljače 2019.
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404 1:57:10Božidar KOLAC51. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  52. 04:421978 1:39:1018:00
419 1:57:29Mirko ŠORAK52. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  FGZT  56. 04:431978 1:39:2918:00
262 2:00:39Dražen OREHOVEC53. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  81. 04:431981 1:39:3921:00
201 2:00:39Ivan BANČIĆ54. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Hep Running Tea  82. 04:431994 1:39:3921:00
246 2:00:41Tihomir GRABAR55. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  83. 04:431982 1:39:4121:00
273 2:00:45Tadej ŽAVCER56. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying lizards  84. 04:441994 1:39:4521:00
408 1:58:01Tomislav MEGLA57. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  PRLJAVI  60. 04:441978 1:40:0118:00
233 2:01:30Danijel VALEK58. TK Maraton  Krapina  92. 04:461987 1:40:3021:00
413 1:59:03Gordan PAZIĆ59. BK Rotor  Koprivnica  70. 04:471978 1:41:0318:00
272 2:02:06Tomislav KELEMEN60. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  95. 04:481985 1:41:0621:00
427 1:59:12Stanko TUKSAR61. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Muraken Gym  72. 04:481975 1:41:1218:00
503 1:53:13Goran DRAKSLER62. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Glasnici istine  39. 04:481969 1:41:1312:00
511 1:53:18Mirko ANTOLJAK63. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  41. 04:481969 1:41:1812:00
276 2:03:42Mihael ZAVRŠKI64. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  100. 04:521988 1:42:4221:00
480 1:57:48Željko ANTOLIĆ65. OK Međimurje  Selnica  58. 04:521973 1:42:4815:00
258 2:03:53Ante RADAK66. TK Maraton  Krapina  102. 04:531988 1:42:5321:00
552 1:52:02Damir FUNDAK67. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  33. 04:531963 1:43:029:00
537 1:49:03Petar BARIĆ68. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  27. 04:531959 1:43:036:00
208 2:04:09Damjan FULIR69. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  103. 04:531992 1:43:0921:00
232 2:04:35Ivan TROKTER70. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  107. 04:551982 1:43:3521:00
406 2:01:50Hrvoje KUNDIH71. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  94. 04:551979 1:43:5018:00
274 1:59:06Kristijan ŠAREK72. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  71. 04:561971 1:44:0615:00
236 2:05:12Valentino DAVID73. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  109. 04:561992 1:44:1221:00
206 2:05:18Nenad ČIŽMEŠIJA74. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  110. 04:571983 1:44:1821:00
267 2:05:36Miroslav ĐERIĆ75. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  111. 04:571984 1:44:3621:00
244 2:05:37Spahija TOKALIĆ76. Zenica trči  Zenica  112. 04:581988 1:44:3721:00
476 1:59:58Goran KOČIŠ77. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  78. 04:591974 1:44:5815:00
230 2:06:03Marko ŠAFARIĆ78. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  113. 04:591992 1:45:0321:00
512 1:57:43Robert DEŽĐEK79. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  57. 05:011968 1:45:4312:00
478 2:00:47Davor ŠTRLEK80. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  85. 05:011971 1:45:4715:00
243 2:06:56Nikola GRUDIČEK81. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  117. 05:011983 1:45:5621:00
455 2:01:24Dominko LOVAČ82. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  88. 05:031973 1:46:2415:00
501 1:58:27Erol ĆURT83. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  64. 05:031967 1:46:2712:00
464 2:01:27Ivan GALOVIĆ84. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  90. 05:031971 1:46:2715:00
477 2:01:44Roman JONTES85. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  FLYING LIZARDS  93. 05:041972 1:46:4415:00
536 1:53:05Antun BELOŠEVIĆ86. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  38. 05:051955 1:47:056:00
510 1:59:17Davor TKALČIĆ87. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  73. 05:051968 1:47:1712:00
520 1:59:31Karl PETELINŠEK88. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  IPA Slovenija  74. 05:061968 1:47:3112:00
509 1:59:35Frederic-Ivan SILCONI89. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  77. 05:061965 1:47:3512:00
223 2:08:37Kristijan MARKAČ90. USR Sport za sve  Mala Subotica  123. 05:061980 1:47:3721:00
581 1:47:39Jakov KLAPEŽ91. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  25. 05:061948 1:47:390:00
558 1:57:12Dušan KOTAR92. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  53. 05:081963 1:48:129:00
210 2:09:22Igor GOLEC93. BSV  Ludbreg  125. 05:081980 1:48:2221:00
439 2:06:32Ivan ŠANTEK94. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  115. 05:091979 1:48:3218:00
428 2:07:17Darko VEREŠ95. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  VKITŠD BAKOVC  119. 05:111975 1:49:1718:00
213 2:10:20Igor HORVAT96. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  128. 05:111988 1:49:2021:00
421 2:07:22Zoran VINCELJ97. TK Maraton  Krapina  120. 05:111979 1:49:2218:00
237 2:10:34Zoran KOVAČEVIĆ98. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  132. 05:121984 1:49:3421:00
554 1:58:47Zvonimir PETAK99. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  67. 05:121962 1:49:479:00
540 1:56:19Steve DOSWELL100. Ind_GBR   Velika Britanija  Bournvill  47. 05:141957 1:50:196:00
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502 2:02:57Mario DOBŠA101. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  97. 05:161965 1:50:5712:00
559 2:00:30Marko SAKAČ102. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  80. 05:171960 1:51:309:00
256 2:12:31Marko KUČINAC103. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  140. 05:171980 1:51:3121:00
450 2:06:33Robert ĐURĐEVIĆ104. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  116. 05:171973 1:51:3315:00
202 2:12:42Mladen BOGDAN105. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  142. 05:181984 1:51:4221:00
266 2:12:54Silvijo BRAČIĆ106. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  144. 05:181982 1:51:5421:00
541 1:58:20Mladen GRUBIŠIĆ107. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  63. 05:191956 1:52:206:00
434 2:10:21Alexandar GULTA108. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  PUK Shrek  129. 05:201976 1:52:2118:00
555 2:01:29Željko ŠKVORC109. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  91. 05:201963 1:52:299:00
493 1:56:27Dragan NEDELKOVSKI110. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  49. 05:231951 1:53:273:00
553 2:03:30Goran MARŽIĆ111. DSR Maraton-Uljanik  Pula  99. 05:261962 1:54:309:00
438 2:12:35Dario DILBER112. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  141. 05:261975 1:54:3518:00
203 2:15:41Nikola BREŽNJAK113. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  156. 05:261985 1:54:4121:00
271 2:15:50Igor POLJAK114. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  159. 05:271983 1:54:5021:00
550 2:04:16Josip ANTIĆ115. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  104. 05:281962 1:55:169:00
491 1:58:17Franjo KRESOJEVIĆ116. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  62. 05:281953 1:55:173:00
268 2:16:49Dejan ĆURIK117. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  165. 05:291982 1:55:4921:00
407 2:13:55Dalibor MALEK118. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  147. 05:301975 1:55:5518:00
401 2:14:38Davorin BLAGOJEVIĆ119. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  150. 05:321975 1:56:3818:00
479 2:11:39Siniša TRAJBAR120. AK Nedelišće  Nedelišće  135. 05:321972 1:56:3915:00
542 2:02:41Zdravko ČUFAR121. Tekaški Forum   Slovenija  96. 05:321958 1:56:416:00
424 2:14:44Krunoslav BERTEK122. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  151. 05:321978 1:56:4418:00
426 2:14:48Igor BEDNAIĆ123. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  UZT  152. 05:321979 1:56:4818:00
255 2:17:56Dario ŠOKČEVIĆ124. ARK Gradiška  Gradiška  168. 05:331999 1:56:5621:00
456 2:12:05Hrvoje PAVLOVIĆ125. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  137. 05:331974 1:57:0515:00
205 2:18:38Matko ČALOPEK126. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  169. 05:351992 1:57:3821:00
470 2:12:54Robert PEJAK127. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  145. 05:351974 1:57:5415:00
431 2:15:56Dražen ŠAGI128. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  160. 05:351977 1:57:5618:00
495 2:01:16Božidar ŽELJEZIĆ129. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  87. 05:361953 1:58:163:00
412 2:16:35Predrag NOVINIĆ130. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  164. 05:371975 1:58:3518:00
275 2:20:23Ivan HOMAN131. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  175. 05:401980 1:59:2321:00
248 2:20:31Antonio PINTUR132. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  177. 05:401984 1:59:3121:00
430 2:19:21Ivica HOZMEC133. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  173. 05:451975 2:01:2118:00
519 2:14:15Bernard MERČEP134. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  148. 05:481967 2:02:1512:00
507 2:15:01Damir LOVREKOVIĆ135. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  154. 05:501966 2:03:0112:00
278 2:24:50Mario LOVRIĆ136. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  189. 05:521981 2:03:5021:00
556 2:13:37Miroslav ZEBEC137. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  146. 05:541963 2:04:379:00
227 2:26:05Martin PETRIĆ138. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  192. 05:561999 2:05:0521:00
551 2:14:19Ivica ČEKUNEC139. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  149. 05:561964 2:05:199:00
468 2:20:56Ivica KOTRIS140. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  181. 05:581972 2:05:5615:00
538 2:12:44Boris REINIĆ141. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  143. 06:001957 2:06:446:00
415 2:25:17Emil POSPIHALJ142. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  191. 06:021975 2:07:1718:00
494 2:10:32Drago PINTARIĆ143. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  131. 06:031950 2:07:323:00
539 2:14:54Boris GAČIĆ144. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  153. 06:071959 2:08:546:00
534 2:15:38Josip VARGA145. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  155. 06:091955 2:09:386:00
239 2:33:05Luka BREZINŠČAK146. Adidas škola trčanja  Zagreb  197. 06:161985 2:12:0521:00
400 2:30:51Ivan BARTOLOVIĆ147. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  SU TRI STYRIA  194. 06:181979 2:12:5118:00
560 2:27:35Davorin GEIGER148. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  193. 06:341961 2:18:359:00
234 2:42:00Stjepan VUKELIĆ149. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  202. 06:411991 2:21:0021:00
466 2:36:26Blaženko ZADRAVEC150. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  198. 06:421971 2:21:2615:00
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